SBRA 2006 Fall Century Ride Route #2 (Inland)
Starts At Sunshine Mall — CR-101 & Station Rd.

R Inlet Rd 59.54 | 0.66
TLR | North Hwy 60.20 | 0.75
BR Old North Hwy 60.95 | 0.46
L Canal Rd 61.41 | 0.24
BR CR 39 61.65 | 0.29
R Montauk Hwy 61.94 | 0.11
R Newtown Rd 62.05 | 1.90
R Squiretown /Red Creek 63.95 | 3.65
R Flanders Rd (CR 24) 67.60 | 4.29
R CR 105 71.89 | 0.77
L Riverside Dr @golf course 72.66 | 1.02
TL East Main St 73.68 | 0.18
R Ostrander Ave 73.86 | 0.49
L Elton St 74.35 | 0.28
TRL | Roanoke Ave/Pulaski St 74.63 | 0.29
R Osborn Ave (@school) 7492 | 0.91
S Osborn @ CR-58 75.83 | 0.78
L Middle Rd 76.61 | 0.97
BR Deep Hole Rd @ Middle Rd 7758 | 1.13
TR Twomey Ave 78.71 | 0.30
L Riley/Youngs 79.01 | 1.05
TL Edwards Ave 80.06 | 1.65
R Mill Rd 81.71 | 4.63
L Raynor Rd 86.34 | 0.20
L Eastport Manor/CR-111 86.54 | 0.84
R Chapman Blivd 87.38 | 1.33
R South St 88.71 | 2.92
S North St @Weeks & South 91.63 | 2.12
S Sleepy Hollow @ light 93.75 | 0.17
R Crestwood (1st rt) 93.92 | 0.19
L Boxwood (2nd left) 94.10 | 0.24
TR Flower Hill Dr 94.34 | 0.71
S Flower Hill @ Wm Floyd 95.05 | 0.48
TL River Rd 95.53 | 1.75
TR Victory Ave 97.28 | 1.63
R Then BL @ Horseblock Rd 98.91 | 1.03
BL Woodside (CR-99) 99.94 | 1.14
R Station Rd 101.08 0.78
L into parking lot 101.86

Turn On At For
R Station Rd 0] 0.32
R Tarpon Ave 0.32 | 0.23
R North Way 0.55 | 0.09
L CR 101 0.64 | 1.90
L Gazzola Dr 254 | 0.77
TRL | Montauk Hwy/Orchard 3.31 | 0.66
L South Country Rd 3.97 | 342
R Beaver Dam Rd 7.39 | 1.10
L Old Stump Rd 8.49 | 1.46
R Montauk Hwy 9.95 | 0.34
L Horseblock Rd (CR-16) 10.29 | 0.39
R Victory Ave 10.68 | 2.16
Victory @ William Floyd
S Pkwy 12.84 | 2.09
TR Barnes Rd 1493 | 1.01
TL Montauk Hwy 15.94 | 4.49
R Woodlawn Ave 20.43 | 0.57
L Locust Ave/E Moriches 20.99 | 0.12
R East Moriches Blvd 21.12 | 1.26
R Montauk Hwy 22.38 | 1.15
BR South Country Rd 23.53 | 2.92
TL Apaucuck Point Rd 26.45 | 0.32
TR South Rd 26.77 | 1.25
S Hansen @ Potunk 28.02 | 0.09
R Sunset 28.11 | 0.14
L Main St 28.25 | 1.33
R Meeting House 29.58 | 0.28
S Meeting House @ Montauk 29.86 | 0.79
R So Country Rd 30.65 | 0.13
JLR | Old Main/Old Country 30.78 | 1.68
JRL | Lewis/Old Country 32.46 | 1.39
L Montauk Hwy 33.85 | 1.84
R E Tiana/Bay 35.69 | 2.38
L Lynn 38.07 | 1.56
TRL | Argonne/Canoe PI 39.63 | 0.57
R Montauk Hwy 40.20 | 5.20
R Halsey Neck Rd 45.40 | 1.50
TL Meadow Ln 46.90 | 0.83
R Gin Ln 47.73 | 1.65
TL Old Town Rd 49.38 | 0.57
R Wickapogue/Cobb 49.95 | 1.85
TL Cobb Rd 51.80 | 0.55
R Little Cobb Rd 52.35 | 0.22
BR Montauk Hwy 52.57 | 0.12
lunch at windmill 52.69
Old Mill Rd (X from
BR Windmill) 52.69 | 0.20
L 7-Ponds/Divid Whites 52.89 | 1.65
R Sunrise Hwy (CR 39) 54.54 | 1.53
Sebonac/Shrubland (X
BR divider) 56.07 | 2.80
R Sunrise Hwy (CR 39) 58.87 | 0.67
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